
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
20
26
77
79
23
8

17
10
5

16
12
88
97
6

11

Name
William Pisano
Cas Van Dorth
Lorenzo Petrarca
Federico Marsili
Vincenzo Giorgianni
Mathias Larsen
Koen Meuffels
Danny Van der Sluis
Simone Mazzola
Tommaso Paladini
Michael Verbrugghe
Niko Barani
Andreas Mortensen
Raffaele Roma
Lukas Burget

Nat.
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEN
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
DEN
SUI
CZE

FMN
FMI
KNMV
FMI
FMI
FMI
DMU
KNMV
KNMV
FMI
FMI
KNMV
FMI
DMU
FMS
ACCR

Bike

ZPF

Blata

DM

ZPF

ATM

GRC

Blata

MPR

Polini

DM

Blata

Phantom

Blata

Blata

Blata

Laps
11
12
13
12
8

13
12
10
12
12
6
3

11
13
12

Best Tm
41.637
41.812
41.934
42.045
42.231
42.643
42.966
43.295
43.328
43.353
43.356
43.461
43.799
44.143
46.246

Diff

0.175
0.297
0.408
0.594
1.006
1.329
1.658
1.691
1.716
1.719
1.824
2.162
2.506
4.609

km/h

62,944

62,681

62,498

62,333

62,059

61,459

60,997

60,534

60,487

60,453

60,448

60,302

59,837

59,371

56,671

In Lap
9

12
7

11
6
7

10
9
6

12
6
3
8
8

11
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 40

Free Practice 3 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:36:09

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 13:36


